
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Hill, MichelleHill, Michelle 14.00

Lopez, ShirleyLopez, Shirley 12.00

Jones, SallyJones, Sally 10.00

Jackson, CindyJackson, Cindy 10.00

Krejci, JanetKrejci, Janet 10.00

Conger, DebbieConger, Debbie 10.00

Bass, CarolynBass, Carolyn 10.00

Total Points 76.00

WGAWGA
WGA 8-28-18 Individual Low Gross / Low Net LeaderboardWGA 8-28-18 Individual Low Gross / Low Net Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=3843530168819812396&round_id=3843531179378640925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530423900604456&round_id=3843531179378640925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530864067643476&round_id=3843531179378640925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530385044572196&round_id=3843531179378640925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530404439033894&round_id=3843531179378640925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530336994625567&round_id=3843531179378640925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530570432809015&round_id=3843531179378640925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843530631703201853&round_id=3843531179378640925


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Hill, MichelleHill, Michelle $11.00

Lopez, ShirleyLopez, Shirley $11.00

Bass, CarolynBass, Carolyn $8.00

Krejci, JanetKrejci, Janet $5.00

Total Purse $35.00

WGAWGA
WGA 8-28-18 Individual Low Gross / Low Net LeaderboardWGA 8-28-18 Individual Low Gross / Low Net Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=3843530168819812396&round_id=3843531179378640925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843530423900604456&round_id=3843531179378640925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843530864067643476&round_id=3843531179378640925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843530631703201853&round_id=3843531179378640925
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843530336994625567&round_id=3843531179378640925


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Low Net

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Hill, MichelleHill, Michelle 94 -5 67 $11.00 4.00

2 Lopez, ShirleyLopez, Shirley 83 -4 68 $0.00 2.00

3 Bass, CarolynBass, Carolyn 93 -2 70 $8.00 0.00

4 Krejci, JanetKrejci, Janet 104 +1 73 $5.00 0.00

5 Jones, SallyJones, Sally 106 +2 74 $0.00 0.00

6 Jackson, CindyJackson, Cindy 92 +4 76 $0.00 0.00

7 Conger, DebbieConger, Debbie 106 +10 82 $0.00 0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $24.00Total Purse Allocated: $24.00

Total Points Allocated: 6.00Total Points Allocated: 6.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Hill, Michelle (27)Hill, Michelle (27) 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 6 45 7 4 3 4 5 6 6 8 6 49 94 67

Lopez, Shirley (15)Lopez, Shirley (15) 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 40 4 6 3 8 3 5 5 4 5 43 83 68

Bass, Carolyn (23)Bass, Carolyn (23) 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 9 48 5 5 4 6 3 6 5 6 5 45 93 70

Krejci, Janet (31)Krejci, Janet (31) 6 7 4 5 3 8 7 5 7 52 9 5 6 5 3 7 5 5 7 52 104 73

Jones, Sally (32)Jones, Sally (32) 6 4 6 6 3 6 5 5 8 49 7 7 5 5 4 8 6 7 8 57 106 74

Jackson, Cindy (16)Jackson, Cindy (16) 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 7 48 7 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 44 92 76

Conger, Debbie (24)Conger, Debbie (24) 5 5 5 8 5 7 6 6 10 57 7 4 3 4 5 6 6 8 6 49 106 82
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WGAWGA
WGA 8-28-18 Individual Low Gross / Low Net LeaderboardWGA 8-28-18 Individual Low Gross / Low Net Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4545383706872809850
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839127454583188
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839127421028753
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839127421028754
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839127421028752
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839127421028751
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839127421028750
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839127454583187
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839120106162539?event_id=4545383706872809850
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839120106162536?event_id=4545383706872809850
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839120106162537?event_id=4545383706872809850
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839120106162535?event_id=4545383706872809850
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839120106162534?event_id=4545383706872809850
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839120072608101?event_id=4545383706872809850
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839120106162538?event_id=4545383706872809850


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Low Gross

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Lopez, ShirleyLopez, Shirley +11 83 $11.00

2 Jackson, CindyJackson, Cindy +20 92 $0.00

3 Bass, CarolynBass, Carolyn +21 93 $0.00

4 Hill, MichelleHill, Michelle +22 94 $0.00

5 Krejci, JanetKrejci, Janet +32 104 $0.00

6 Conger, DebbieConger, Debbie +34 106 $0.00

7 Jones, SallyJones, Sally +34 106 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $11.00Total Purse Allocated: $11.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Lopez, ShirleyLopez, Shirley 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 40 4 6 3 8 3 5 5 4 5 43 83

Jackson, CindyJackson, Cindy 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 7 48 7 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 44 92

Bass, CarolynBass, Carolyn 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 9 48 5 5 4 6 3 6 5 6 5 45 93

Hill, MichelleHill, Michelle 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 6 45 7 4 3 4 5 6 6 8 6 49 94

Krejci, JanetKrejci, Janet 6 7 4 5 3 8 7 5 7 52 9 5 6 5 3 7 5 5 7 52 104

Conger, DebbieConger, Debbie 5 5 5 8 5 7 6 6 10 57 7 4 3 4 5 6 6 8 6 49 106

Jones, SallyJones, Sally 6 4 6 6 3 6 5 5 8 49 7 7 5 5 4 8 6 7 8 57 106

WGAWGA
WGA 8-28-18 Individual Low Gross / Low Net LeaderboardWGA 8-28-18 Individual Low Gross / Low Net Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4545383817937979771
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839165404645784
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839165404645781
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839165404645785
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839165404645787
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839165404645783
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839165404645786
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4545839165404645782
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839158056225135?event_id=4545383817937979771
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839158056225132?event_id=4545383817937979771
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839158056225136?event_id=4545383817937979771
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839158056225138?event_id=4545383817937979771
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839158056225134?event_id=4545383817937979771
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839158056225137?event_id=4545383817937979771
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839158056225133?event_id=4545383817937979771


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Participation Points

PlayerPlayer PointsPoints

Bass, Carolyn 10.00

Conger, Debbie 10.00

Hill, Michelle 10.00

Jackson, Cindy 10.00

Jones, Sally 10.00

Krejci, Janet 10.00

Lopez, Shirley 10.00

Total Points Allocated: 70.00Total Points Allocated: 70.00

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Bass, CarolynBass, Carolyn 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 9 48 5 5 4 6 3 6 5 6 5 45 93

Conger, DebbieConger, Debbie 5 5 5 8 5 7 6 6 10 57 7 4 3 4 5 6 6 8 6 49 106

Hill, MichelleHill, Michelle 5 5 5 5 3 6 5 5 6 45 7 4 3 4 5 6 6 8 6 49 94

Jackson, CindyJackson, Cindy 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 7 48 7 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 44 92

Jones, SallyJones, Sally 6 4 6 6 3 6 5 5 8 49 7 7 5 5 4 8 6 7 8 57 106

Krejci, JanetKrejci, Janet 6 7 4 5 3 8 7 5 7 52 9 5 6 5 3 7 5 5 7 52 104

Lopez, ShirleyLopez, Shirley 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 4 5 40 4 6 3 8 3 5 5 4 5 43 83

WGAWGA
WGA 8-28-18 Individual Low Gross / Low Net LeaderboardWGA 8-28-18 Individual Low Gross / Low Net Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3843989016751933669
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839075512322402?event_id=3843989016751933669
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839075512322403?event_id=3843989016751933669
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839075512322404?event_id=3843989016751933669
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839075478767966?event_id=3843989016751933669
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839075478767967?event_id=3843989016751933669
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839075512322400?event_id=3843989016751933669
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4545839075512322401?event_id=3843989016751933669
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